Nome da Escola :

Data final da candidatura :

Grupo de Recrutamento:

Ficheiro gerado em :

Ordenagao

Graduagao
Profissional
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11

19,789

16,492

16,005

16,000

15,436

15,000

15,000

14,881

13,236

12,130

12,000

Tipo de
5 :
SECSREIESEo Habilitagao
7119870785 Maria Manuela Ribeiro Henriques Habilitagéo
Proépria
7291252075 Rafaela Ferreira Martins de Almeida Habilitagao
Prépria
2687435406  Paulo Alexandre Pais Pereira Silva Habilitagdo
Proépria
1760903531  José Pedro Sequeira Viegas Ferreirinha Habilitagdo
Proépria
3560705614 Paulo Alexandre dos Santos Freitas Habl!ltas:ao
Prépria
2691030466 Filipe Carlos Pais Leite de Vasconcelos Habl[ltagao
Prépria
5825956514  André Miguel Farinha Gil Habilitagao
Prépria
6872837047 Maria do Carmo Almeida e Brito Valentim Loureiro Habl[ltagao
Prépria
. L Habilitagao
4855331562 Maria Cristina Gaspar Neto .
Prépria
1047919842  Sandra Sofia da Silva Bento Antonico de Oliveira Hiﬁi,':)arig;ao
Habilitagao

3905699273  Ana Raquel Neves Rodrigues o
Prépria



